
Hawai`i Elementary School:     Dancyne Kama           knkama@ksbe.edu         (808) 982-0200
Hawai`i Middle School:              Kayla Pacheco            kapachec@ksbe.edu      (808) 982-0279
Hawai`i High School:                  Joy McCollum             jomccoll@ksbe.edu        (808) 982-0608
Hawai`i High School:                  Shyann Loa                  shloa@ksbe.edu              (808) 982-0669

Elementary School Office:       (808) 982-0200           16-714 Volcano Road, Keaau, HI 96749
Middle School Office:                (808) 982-0400           16-712 Volcano Road, Keaau, HI 96749 
High School Office:                    (808) 982-0600           16-716 Volcano Road, Keaau, HI 96749

Hawai`i Campus Unit Office

KAMEHAMEHA SCHOOLS

Campus Contact Information

For assistance with Online Registration Enrollment or KS Account login please contact the Kamehameha Schools
Resource Center at (808) 534-8080 or toll free (800) 842-4682 (IMUA), press 7 or your campus unit office.

Kapālama Elementary School:                  Melissa Maeda              memaeda@ksbe.edu      (808) 842-8383
Kapālama Elementary School:                  Rachel Lee                      ralee@ksbe.edu                (808) 842-8564
Kapālama Middle School:                           Hoku Hoʻohuli                 hohoohul@ksbe.edu       (808) 842-8366
Kapalama Middle School:                           Steve Cuyno                   stcuyno@ksbe.edu          (808) 843-3567
Kapālama High School Grade 9:               Myra Vinta                      myvinta@ksbe.edu          (808) 842-8137
Kapālama High School Grade 10:             Kumakaleikini Soon      kisoon@ksbe.edu             (808) 842-8431
Kapālama High School Grade 11:              Carol Anguay                  caanguay@ksbe.edu       (808) 842-8751
Kapālama High School Grade 12:             Jeanelle Kaleopaa         jakaleop@ksbe.edu          (808) 842-8982

Kapālama Campus Unit Office

 Māhele Lalo Gr K-5 Office      Sunny Kim                 sukim@ksbe.edu           (808) 572-3300
 Māhele Luna G 6-8 Office:     Vaea Rodrigues        varodrig@ksbe.edu      (808) 572-4200 
 Māhele Luna G 9-12 Office:    Charlene Brown       chbrown@ksbe.edu     (808) 573-7000 

Maui Campus Unit Office

For assistance with FACTS or billing questions, contact Liane Seto  liseto@ksbe.edu  (808) 842-8084 

 Jodi Shimabukuro               (808) 534-8308
 Lehua Wright                        (808) 534-8321
 

Preschool Office
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